
MyC Accountants Individual Tax Returns Price List

Per Item (GST Exclusive)
Form I Tax Return - Individual Tax Return $190.00

Item 4 Termination Payments Per worksheet $10.00
Item 10 & 11 Interest & Dividend Per line $10.00

Item 12 Employee Share Scheme $20.00
Item 13 Partnership/Trust income $15.00
Item 14 PSI Income/Deduction $160.00
Item 15 Business Income for a full schedule $270.00
Item 18 Capital Gains

_Shares & Unit Trusts $25.00
_Real Estate $170.00
_Other CGT items $25.00

Item 20 Foreign Rental $190.00
Item 21 Rental income & expenses $180.00
Item 21 First year rental, fee to key in Depreciation schedule $110.00
Item 24 Other Income $10.00
Item D1 Motor Vehicle claims $85.00

Item D2 D3 D4 & D5 Any work related deductions $10.00
Item D7 & D8 Interest & Dividend Deductions $10.00

Item D12 Personal Superannuation contributions $20.00

Other Charges

Per Item (GST Exclusive)
ABN Application--online $180.00
Amendments--Existing Client Price Only. (Non Client Starting Price plus amended items) $110.00
BAS/IAS Form (Lodgement Only) $370.00
Bookkeeping PER HOUR (Or we can offer a Fixed Fee  based on your situation) $115.00
Detailed Tax Advice PER HOUR $425.00
PAYG Withholding variation $180.00
Quantity Surveyor Report $850.00
Client Update (CU Form such as return not necessary) $160.00

Medical Related Professionals and Students 15% off our normal price
First Two Years Business 15% off our normal price
First 20 minutes Tax Advice Free
Second Half Hour Tax Advise for Individuals Free for doing your tax return with us

Schedule of Minimum Charges - Effective from 1 July 2024 to 30 June 2025

Including everything EXCEPT additional charges for

Special Promotional Offers

Schedule of Minimum Charges - Effective from 1 July 2024 to 30 June 2025


